Manufacturer
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

DB1133
Ranking: 317

FSMI: 7235-D409

TS1941

E
J

Model
Accord
Acura
Acura
Civic
CRX
Integra
Integra
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Prelude

Year

1987 - 1989
1987 - 1990
1987 - 1990
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1994
1989 - NOW
1990 - 1993
1985 - 1990
1985 - 1990
1986 - 1991
1987 - 1990
1987 - 1990
1988 - 1991

128.8 x52.9x 17 mm

THK13218

b 4

Model ¥ariant

2.0 CAS, CA6 2 Door &amp; 3 Door (Disc [ Drum)

2 Door

2 Door Akebono Rear Caliper

3 &amp; 4 Door

1.6 EF8

1.6 DA6, DAS

1.8 DB1 2&amp;4 Door

2.0 KAS, Ka6 from Chassis 100001
2.0 KAS, Ka6 to Chassis 100000
2.5, 2.7 24v

2.0 KA1, 2 Door Akebono Rear Disc
2.7 Accura, KAS, KA4, 2 Door

2.0 BA4, BAS PGM_FI

Front

DB1133
DBE1133
DB1133
DB1133
DB1133
DBE1133
DB1133
DB1133
DB1133
DBE1133
DBE1133
DB1133
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